

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1/FINAL

DATE: September 1, 2016

PROJECT: Lake Riviera Middle School - Parking and Pedestrian Access Improvements

OWNER: Brick Township Board of Education


CONTRACTOR: Fiore Paving Company, Inc.

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

REDUCTIONS:
Reductions based on actual quantities installed.

EXTRA:
Increase based on actual quantities installed.

SUPPLEMENTARY:
Sealcoating of existing HMA sidewalk across entire frontage of school.
Second set of space numbers for bus drop-off area

APPROVAL RECOMMENDED:

Robert A. Mullin, P.P., P.P., C.M.E.

ACCEPTED:


CONTRACTOR:
Fiore Paving Company, Inc.

OWNER'S APPROVALS:

NOTE: All work to be done according to Contract Specifications.

SEE ATTACHED DETAIL	ADDITIONAL	REDUCTION
A. TOTAL REDUCTIONS THIS C.O.	XXXXXXXXXXXX	\$19,385.65
B. TOTAL EXTRAS THIS C.O.	\$15,611.00	XXXXXXXXXXXX
C. TOTAL SUPPLEMENTARY THIS C.O.	\$3,124.50	XXXXXXXXXXXX
TOTALS THIS C.O.	\$18,735.50	\$19,385.65
NET CHANGE THIS CHANGE ORDER		\$650.15
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE	\$18,735.50	\$19,385.65
NET CHANGE IN CONTRACT		\$650.15

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BID PRICE	\$378,103.15
CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE	-\$650.15
REVISED CONTRACT PRICE	\$377,453.00

PROJECT: Lake Riviera Middle School - Parking and Pedestrian Access Improvements

OWNER: Brick Township Board of Education

CONTRACTOR: Fiore Paving Company, Inc.

	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT
	R E D U C T I O N	3	Fuel Price Adjustment	4000.00	Unit	\$1.00
4		Asphalt Price Adjustment	4794.00	Unit	\$1.00	\$4,794.00
9		Hot Mix Asphalt, 19M64 Base Course, 3" Thick	110.00	Tons	\$80.00	\$8,800.00
15		Traffic Stripes, 4"	707.00	LF	\$0.95	\$671.65
16		Traffic Markings, "No Parking Fire Lane"	4.00	Unit	\$160.00	\$640.00
17		Traffic Markings, Handicap	2.00	Unit	\$240.00	\$480.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00

A. TOTAL REDUCTIONS \$19,385.65

E X T R A	5	HMA Milling	514.00	SF	\$2.50	\$1,285.00
	8	HMA, 9.5M64, Surface Course, 1.5" Thick	56.00	Tons	\$75.00	\$4,200.00
	11	HMA Sidewalk	80.00	SY	\$40.00	\$3,200.00
	14	Concrete Curb	220.00	LF	\$27.80	\$6,116.00
	18	Traffic Markings, Crosswalk	100.00	SF	\$1.90	\$190.00
	19	Removal of Light Poles	1	Unit	\$620.00	\$620.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00

B. TOTAL EXTRA \$15,611.00

S U P P L E M E N T A R Y	S-1	Sealcoating HMA Sidewalk	15000.00	SF	\$0.15	\$2,250.00
	S-2	Second Row of Bus Numbers	53.00	Unit	\$16.50	\$874.50

C. TOTAL SUPPLEMENTARY \$3,124.50